B-30
DC/DC-Regenerators
without potential isolation
®
 re
gi
st
er

 temperature control (56°C)
 over temperature warning (>105°C)
• Set-point value linearity <1,5%
• Massive screw terminals for
 input and output +/- unmistakable
• Weight approx. 10 kg
• Dimension  386 x 250 x 121 mm³ (01/DU)
• Shock / Vibration
• Power section without input-output isolation
14-42 V-network
28-42 V-network
Battery charging/Frontend
1500 Watt
Uin / V Uout Iout / A Model
Battery   V at Uout number
30 - 48 10-16 110 BOS 01.42.14.110.B
20 - 60 dyn. 14 V
nom. 42 20-32 50 BOS 01.42.28.050.B
28 V
30 - 48 14 110 BOS 01.42.14.110.F
60 dyn. 28 55 BOS 01.42.28.055.F
nom. 42 42 35 BOS 01.42.42.035.F
16,8 - 34 30-48 30 BOS 01.28.42.030.B
VG 96916 T5
50V/50ms 14 85 BOS 01.28.14.085.F
70V/2ms 28 55 BOS 01.28.28.055.F
nom. 24 42 30 BOS 01.28.42.030.F
10 - 16 16,8-34 35 BOS 01.14.28.035.B
27 dyn. 30-48 25 BOS 01.14.42.025.B
nom. 12 14 70 BOS 01.14.14.070.F
28 35 BOS 01.14.28.035.F
42 26 BOS 01.14.42.026.F
10 - 48 12 70 BOS 01.26.12.070.F